Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
High Speed Fiber Optical Power RegulatorUp to 35dB dynamic range, 350-2500nm, up to 20W
High Speed Fiber Optical Power Regulator
Up to 35dB dynamic range, 350-2500nm, up to 20W
⚫ Laser Power Regulation
⚫ Surge Power Prevention

*Caution - Use of controls or adjustments or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation exposure.
*IEC is a registered trademark of the International Electrotechnical Commission.
Ordering Information
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO
BEAM
Wavelength: 1.5 µm Max.
Output: 50 mW Class 1M
Laser Product
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION IS
EMITTED FROM THE END OF FIBER
OR CONNECTOR
Avoid direct exposure to beam Do
not view beam directly with
optical instruments
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION EMITTED FROM END OF FIBER OR CONNECTOR
CLASS 1M LASER PRODUCT IEC 60825-1:2007 EN 60825-1:2007 MAX
OUTPUT: 50 mW WAVELENGTH: 1.5 µm (+ 1460 to 1620 nm)
Complies with 21 CRF 1040.10 and 1040.11 except for deviations pursuant to
Laser Notice No. 50, dated June 24, 2007
G8760-073-001 REV.3
[1]: Output power must be smaller than the input power.
[2]: High power connector available,  please contact sales.
□□ □ □□ □ □ □ □
Prefix Input Power [1] Wavelength Output power [1] Dynamic Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector [2]
NOPR- < 0.5W = 11 1060 = 1 0.001W = A1 18dB = 1 SMF-28 = 1 0.25m = 1 None = 1
10W = 10 2000 = 2 0.002W = A2 35dB = 2 HI1060 = 2 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
1W = 01 1310 = 3 ... HI780 = 3 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC = 3
2W = 02 1480 = 4 0.01W = B1 PM1550 = 5 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
5W = 05  1550 = 5 0.02W = B2 PM850 = 8 SC/APC = 5
20W = 20 1625 = 6 ... PM980 = 9 ST/PC = 6
780 = 7 0.1W = C1 Special = 0 LC/PC = 7
850 = 8 0.2W = C2 LC/APC = A
650 = E ... LC/UPC = U
550 = F 1W = D1 Special = 0
400 = G 2W = D2
Special = 0 ...
9W = D9
10W = 10
...
20W = 20
Special = S0
High Speed Fiber Optical Power RegulatorUp to 35dB dynamic range, 350-2500nm, up to 20W
High Speed Fiber Optical Power Regulator
Up to 35dB dynamic range, 350-2500nm, up to 20W
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Q&A
Operation Manual
1. Connect a control signal to the SMA connector on the PCB.
2. Attach the accompanied power supply (typically a wall-pluggable unit).
3. The device should then function properly.
Note: Do not alter device factory settings.
High Speed Fiber Optical Power RegulatorUp to 35dB dynamic range, 350-2500nm, up to 20W